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Special Repeat Examination 2020
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Date Day Course Code
02/11/2022 Wednesday PHY 427
03/11/2022 Thursday PHY 423, MAT 161
06/11/2022 Sunday PHY 401
08/11/2022 Tuesday PHY 121, PHY 205, PHY 207, MAT 163
10/11/2022 Thursday PHY 305
13/11/2022 Sunday PHY 303, PHY 309, PHY 307, CSE 233, CSE 273
15/11/2022 Tuesday PHY 105, PHY 301
17/11/2022 Thursday ‘PHY 405
20/11/2022 Sunday PHY 429
22/11/2022 Tuesday STT 121
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Date Day Course Code
06/11/2022 - Sunday PHY 327, PHY 313
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